
Match sheet № 630

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 4 October 2025, Saturday, 16:00

Home team Taraz

Final score 1:0

Matchday 20

Location Stadium Zhastar, Taraz

Away team Aktobe

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 72 Taraz Tleukabyl Kanatbek Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

26 YC Taraz Azizzhon Berdiyev Violent conduct

49 YC Aktobe Amanbek Niyarov Stopping a promising attack

89 YC Aktobe Alikhan Kelekenov Violent conduct

90 YC -> RC Aktobe Alikhan Kelekenov Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Yerzhan Alikulov, Turkistan

First assistant Bekzhan Ondassyn, Taraz

Second Assistant Ansat Syzdyk, Taraz

Fourth official Samat Zharilkassinov, Shymkent

Match Inspector Askhat Abdanbayev, Taraz

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 361 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 630

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Taraz

№ Footballer Status Role

27 Danial Tileubai HG GK

4 Adiyat Dexen HG DF

5 Ansar Tazabek DF

15 Nariman Assubek HG DF

3 Tleukabyl Kanatbek HG MF

17 Yersultan Baiten SAP, HG MF

18 Daniyar Lesbek HG MF

22 Azizzhon Berdiyev C, SAP, HG MF

23 Yerkebulan Naukhanbay HG MF

13 Azamat Kalmukhambet HG FW

29 Zhanserik Zheten HG FW

Away team Aktobe

№ Footballer Status Role

77 Nursultan Muratuly HG GK

5 Zhandaulet Iztleuov HG DF

12 Amir Tuleyev HG DF

88 Sultanbek Bakytbekov HG DF

6 Adilet Zarlyk HG MF

10 Bikzhan Zhanayev HG MF

11 Zhasnur Zhexenbay HG MF

17 Dalen Ussik HG MF

33 Robert Asryan C, SAP, HG MF

70 Amanbek Niyarov SAP, HG MF

85 Azamat Mussayev HG MF

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

32 Shamsidin Shahmerden HG GK

30 Nursultan Elbassy HG DF

8 Dinislam Shanggyl HG MF

12 Ziyat Baubek HG MF

20 Timur Sarimamed-Ogly HG MF

25 Temirlan Blushinov SAP, HG MF

28 Damir Mirzabayev HG MF

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Zanggar Kuandykov GK

18 Olzhas Igilik HG DF

22 Alikhan Kelekenov DF

7 Danial Yerimbet HG MF

28 Islam Nuradinov MF

57 Ayan Kaziyev MF

9 Alisher Abilov SAP, HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Askar Kushikbayev

Assistant coach Ismail Khojaev

Goalkeeping coach Yevgeniy Prosvetov

Doctor Azamat Syzdykov

Doctor Azamat Malgarayev

Coordinator Nurmat Mirzabaev

Administrator Bakhytzhan Rymtayev

Media officer Salamat Dulatov

Marketer Kairat Meklisov

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Assylbek Zhangabergenov

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Madiyar Tulegenov

Media officer Orken Mukak

Substitutions

Minute Out In

67 Yersultan Baiten Ziyat Baubek

67 Yerkebulan Naukhanbay Temirlan Blushinov

90+2 Zhanserik Zheten Nursultan Elbassy

90+3 Daniyar Lesbek Timur Sarimamed-Ogly

Minute Out In

60 Bikzhan Zhanayev Danial Yerimbet

60 Dalen Ussik Olzhas Igilik

67 Amanbek Niyarov Islam Nuradinov

73 Zhasnur Zhexenbay Ayan Kaziyev

73 Robert Asryan Alisher Abilov

84 Azamat Mussayev Alikhan Kelekenov
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